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	Mens 1500m B

	Pos
	Perf
	Name
	 
	AG
	 
	Age
	DOB
	Coach
	Club
	SB
	PB
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	3:49.57
	John Ashcroft
	PB
	SEN
	M
	22
	13.11.92
	Adrian Webb
	Liverpool H/Bristol Uni
	3:49.57
	3:49.57
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	2
	3:51.61
	Daniel Hallam
	PB
	SEN
	M
	22
	18.08.92
	Wayne Walker
	Owls Leicester/Sheffield Hallam Uni
	3:51.61
	3:51.61
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	3
	3:51.62
	Richard Powell
	PB
	U23
	M
	20
	24.10.94
	Richard Powell
	Trafford/Leeds Uni
	3:51.62
	3:51.62
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	4
	3:52.37
	Callum Jones
	PB
	U23
	M
	20
	16.11.94
	Peter Meredith
	Cornwall/Bristol Uni
	3:52.37
	3:52.37
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	5
	3:52.59
	Euan Gilchrist
	 
	U20
	M
	17
	10.08.98
	Paul Roden
	Sale Harriers Manchester
	3:51.43
	3:51.43
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	6
	3:53.33
	Tom Straw
	 
	SEN
	M
	24
	28.02.91
	Mark Baddeley
	Lincoln Wellington/City of Sheffield
	3:52.64
	3:49.97
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	7
	3:53.96
	Brendan O'Connor
	SB
	U23
	M
	 
	 
	Martin Tarsey
	Basingstoke & Mid Hants
	3:53.96
	3:52.60
	[image: http://www.britishmilersclub.com/images/pot/email.gif]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	3:54.20
	James McNally
	PB
	SEN
	M
	30
	20.07.85
	Adrian Webb
	Liverpool H
	3:54.20
	3:54.20
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	9
	3:54.36
	Robert Warner
	 
	U23
	M
	21
	15.06.94
	David Howe
	Blackburn/Loughborough Students
	3:53.53
	3:53.53
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	10
	3:54.53
	Iolo Hughes
	 
	U20
	M
	18
	22.11.96
	Andrew Walling
	Menai
	3:53.46
	3:53.46
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	11
	3:55.49
	Joshua Bull
	SB
	SEN
	M
	22
	14.10.92
	George Gandy
	Derby/Nottingham Uni
	3:55.49
	3:55.22
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	12
	3:55.97
	Unknown Athlete
	 
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	 
	No club
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	13
	3:56.36
	Jacob Brown
	PB
	U20
	M
	17
	24.11.97
	Andrew Carter
	Vale Royal
	3:56.36
	3:56.36
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	14
	3:59.77
	Jonas Gjesdal
	 
	SEN
	M
	 
	 
	 
	Norway
	 
	 
	[image: http://www.britishmilersclub.com/images/pot/email.gif]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	4:00.52
	Benedict Westhenry
	 
	U23
	M
	20
	26.09.94
	Thomas Watson
	Bristol & West/Weymouth
	3:52.39
	3:52.39
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